| d with

e, [ Q02

the Insolvency {England

Irales) e Vo and Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

UMV

31/01/2020 #2390
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
v o [7 7 [0 [5 [0 [4[5

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Aray Group Ltd

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Freddy

Sumame Khalastchi

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| Lynton House

Street [ 7-12 Tavistock Square

Post town

County/Region | London

s [wlc 1] [o[C[T

Country

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Jonathan David L 1] Otherlliquidator

Use this section 1o tell us about

Surname Bass ancther liquidator.

Liquidator’s address ®

Building name/number ‘ Lynton House @ Other liquidator
- Use this section to tell us about

Street [7-1 2 Tavistock Square another liquidator,

Post town ’

County/Region ‘ London

wow——[wlc|1[Al [s[L[T

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

20 [0 f2lof2]0

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

0O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1 A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X ({f) -

Signature date

5 RE BTl

04117 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[Contactname Plppa Thompson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Compamynare Menzies LLP

Address

Lynton House

|
I 7 - 12 Tavistock Square
|

Post tewn
| London

County/Regron

(™ Iwlelalnl To [Lr

| Country

’ox

[ Telephone

020 7387 5568
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form te any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statemen! as to alfairs of
Aray Group Ltd

on the 20 January 2020. being a date nat more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affans are frue.

Eull Name o Aeshan Py o
=
Signed %Lf-/? _

Dated 20{ o1 [ 2020




ray Group Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2020

A - Summary of Assets

ksttmated o

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge:
Unchargad assets:
Investments in subsidiaries 9G0.00 Uncefram
Book Debts 303.00 Uncertain
Director’s loan account 2,400 00 Uncertain

Fetimated totat assets ayailable for preferential creditors

Is

D

Signature

NIL



Aray Group Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} NiL
Liabilitles
Preferential Creditors.-
MiL
Eslimated deficiencyisurplus as regards preferential craditors NiL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 1€ September 2003 Floating Charge Craditors
ML
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o NIL
Estimated total asseis availabie for fioaung charge hotders L
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charge< o NI
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecureq non-preterential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating ahargs haldams:
Intercompany balancas 15,017 01
Dwreclors 6,221.98
HM Revenue and Customns - CT 200 G0
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 115 010 99
135 445 58
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors T
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 Septernber 2003} (139,4439.98)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {123,443 58}
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 20060
200.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ 1lap4Q an:

Date Ln/ot /’lo?,»




Menzies LLP
Aray Group Ltd
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CAD0 Ariry Developmaents Lid Fof-ame House 35-37 Brent Strast, L undon NW4 2EF 7.551 81
CAQT Arwy Archrecrs Lid Ertrame Mouse 1617 Rrant Straad | andon MW4 26F =42157
TAQ2 Argy Desgr Constllancy i'd Fonlinme Mpwian 9537 Sran Serpar o Ananp ApAA Jo- 487118
rar Ayesha Aziz L0730 HOUSE, wdunGaler  ace, wondets b1 SAD 623 88
CHOD HM Revenue & Customs Busineas Tax Operations Und, CT Sarvuces SOB70 PO Box 2997 (Hasgow. G70 548 200 00
CHO HM Revenus & Customs Insolvency Clasms Handling Unit, Benton Park View, Longbenton, Newcastie, NE98 1ZZ 115,010 99

§ Entries Totslling

Signatura

Tage 1o 3

PS5 SOL ver 201509

139.440.98

IO ey WO 1R L



Merarles LLP
Aray Group Ltd
A1 - Company Creditors - Emplcyees & Directors

Koy Name Address Pref £ Unsec £ Total E
0 Entrias Totalling 000 a0n ann
Signature

T OO Ve 281538 MOy 2a. M




Menzies LLF

Aray Group Ltd
B - Company Creditors - Cormumer Creditnrs

Koy Nams Address

0 Entrias TotaRing 800

na a0
PQ St Mpr dneson L Ay Ly o A




Merzies LLP
Aray Group Ltd
€ - Sharaholders

Key Name Address Typs  Nomnsl No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Valus Shares per shars Called Up
HADC  Ayeshs Az Darset House. Gluester Place London N1 548 Pecrary con - v on = an
HAO1 Arsalan Az Dorset Mouse, ioyceste; B ace, Lo M1 SAR T . - -
2 Qrdinary Entries Totalling ki

Signatute

Tage Tl t WL SUL v 01

S0 admmiey 020 A W



